

INCH-POUND

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION AN42 THRU AN49 REV. 6 NOTICE 1 19 APRIL 1999

AIR FORCE-NAVY AERONAUTICAL STANDARD

BOLT, EYE

AN42 THRU AN49 REV. 6, dated 4 AUGUST 1982, is hereby canceled and superseded by NASM42 THRU NASM49.

The Part Identification Number (PIN) for AN42 THRU AN49 REV. 6 and the part number for NASM42 THRU NASM49 are identical. The part numbers have not been changed.

CROSS REFERENCE EXAMPLE		
	CANCELLED	REPLACEMENT
DOCUMENT	AN42 THRU AN49 REV. 6	NASM42 THRU NASM49
PART NO.	AN46-10	AN46-10

(Application for copies of publication should be addressed to Customer Service, Defense Printing Service Detachment Office, 700 Robbins Avenue, Building 4D, Philadelphia, PA 19111-5094.)

Custodians:

 ${\tt Army - AV}$

Navy - AS

Air Force - 99

Preparing activity:

DLA-IS

(Project 5306-2139)

AMSC N/A FSC 5306 DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A. Approved for public release; distribution is unlimited.